Position

Plant Maintenance Coordinator

Maintenance Technician Il

Maintenance Technician Il

Maintenance Technician Il

Plant Services Manager

Plant Services Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$107,049

$59,078

$55,337

$51,769

$12,307

$8,520

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,392
$20,366
$20,366
$20,366

$15,392

$15,449



