Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Maintenance Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Maintenance	\$107,049	\$15,392
Maintenance Technician II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Maintenance	\$59,078	\$20,366
Maintenance Technician II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Maintenance	\$55,337	\$20,366
Maintenance Technician II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Maintenance	\$51,769	\$20,366
Plant Services Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Maintenance	\$12,307	\$15,392
Plant Services Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Maintenance	\$8,520	\$15,449